Department of Community Medicine

Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences and Research Centre, Bengaluru

Post Graduate Teaching Programme for the Month of September 2021

Date Weekday 9 am to 1.15 pm 118 1:45 pm -4 pm
1:45 pm
01-9-2021 Wednesday Family study field visit- Dr. Anamika(3™ year PG ), Dr. Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
Archana(3" year PG )
RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (3" year PG )
02-9-2021 Thursday Family study field visit- Dr. Anamika(3" year PG ), Dr. Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
Archana(3™ year PG )
RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (3" year PG )
03-9-2021 Friday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana(3" year PG) Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
04-9-2021 Saturday RHTC Kanhamangala duty by Dr Preethika(3™ year PG ) Dissertation Data Col1ectioh(AlI PGs)
05-9-2021 Sunday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (3™ year PG ) Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
06-9-2021 | Monday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika (3" year PG ) Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
07-9-2021 | Tuesday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika (3" year PG ) Class on RMNCH+ A by Dr. H R Raveendra, Prof & HOD
08-9-2021 | Wednesday | RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika (3 year PG ) Dissertation Data Collection({All PGs)
09-9-2021 Thursday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika (3" year PG ) Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
10-9-2021 Friday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika (3" year PG )
11-9-2021 Saturday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Anamika(3" year PG )
12-9-2021 Sunday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana (3" year PG )
13-9-2021 Monday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana (3" year PG ) Dissertation Data Collection(All PGs)
14-9-2021 Tuesday STP visit for UGs by Dr Preethika (3™ year PG ) Class on RMNCH+ A by Dr. H R Raveendra, Prof & HOD
RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana(3'® year PG )
15-9-2021 Wednesday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana (3™ year PG ) Class on Epi info by Dr. H R Raveendra, Prof & HOD
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16-9-2021 | Thursday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana, (3 year PG) giscussié)n 5n Dissertation Data Analysis for All PGs by DrHR |
aveendra
17-9-2021 Friday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana (3 year PG) Academic society meeting & Clinico pathological case discussion by
all PGs
18-9-2021 Saturday UG teaching on Rabies by Dr. Preethika(3 year PG )
Field visit for UGs to RHTC by Dr Anamika(3™ year PG )
RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana(3" year PG )
19-9-2021 Sunday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Archana (3" year PG)
20-9-2021 Monday UG teaching clinic social case discussion by Dr. Anamika(3™ year Discussion on Dissertation Data Analysis for All PGs by Dr HR
PG) Raveendra
RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika(3" year PG )
21-9-2021 Tuesday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (3" year PG) Class on RMNCH+ A by Dr.HR Raveendra, Prof & HOD
22-9-2021 Wednesday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Preethika (3 year PG )’ Seminar on Tribal Health by Dr. Anamika(3" year PG)
23-9-2021 Thursday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (3" year PG ) Discussion on Dissertation Data Analysis for All PGs by Dr H R
Raveendra ‘J
24-9-2021 Friday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika (37 year PG ) Mortality meeting by all PGs
25-9-2021 Saturday UG teaching on Plague by Dr. Archana(3™ year PG )
RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika(3" year PG )
26-9-2021 Sunday RHTC Kannamangala duty by Dr Preethika(3™ year PG )
27-9-2021 Monday Family study field visit —Dr. Archana(37 year PG ), Dr. Online CME on World Rabies Day(All PGs) by IAPSM
Preethika(3™ year PG )
RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Anamika(3™ year PG )
28-9-2021 Tuesday Online CME on Skin and hyperandrogenesim by VIMS &RC Class on NPPCD by DrHR Raveendra, Prof & HOD
(Department of Dermatology) by All PGs
RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Anamika (3 year PG)
29-9-2021 Wednesday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Anamika(3" year PG) Discussion on Dissertation Data Analysis for All PGs by Dr H R
Raveendra
30-9-2021 Thursday RHTC Kannamangala by Dr Anamika (37 year PG) Discussion on Dissertation Data Analysis for All PGs by Dr H R
Raveendra
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